
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8.55$  
8.55$  
8.31$  
8.31$  
7.60$  
7.60$  
7.60$  

350.00$  
8.55$  
8.55$  

11.88$  
20.00$  
35.00$  

350.00$  
125.00$  
25.00$  
40.00$  
78.00$  

105.00$  

The city's Procurement Division will post PRELIMINARY bid tabulations within five calendar days of the advertised bid opening. The
information on the PRELIMINARY bid tabulations will be posted as it was read during the bid opening. The city makes no guarantee as to 
the accuracy of any information on the PRELIMINARY tabulation.

Special Equipment Up to 26' (foot)
Special Equipment Up to 19' (foot)

Special Equipment Up to 32' (Foot)
Special Equipment Up to 40' (Foot)

*per square feet and incldues total cost. There is a $350.00 flat fee for any job 30
square feet of coverage or less.

SOLAR GUARD - DESIGNER SERIES: Black & Whiteout Film, Frost (Up to 72" width)
*per square feet and incldues total cost. There is a $350.00 flat fee for any job 30
square feet of coverage or less.

SOLAR GUARD - DUAL REFLECTIVE (Up to 72" width)
SUNTEK - SYMPHONY DESIGNER SERIES (up to 72"
SOLAR GUARD - ARCHITECTUAL DESIGNER (Up to 72" width)
SUNTEK - DUAL REFLECTIVE SERIES

SOLAR GUARD - ANTI GRAFITTI 4mil-7mil- Clear (up to 72" width)

SUNTEK - SPECIALTY SERIES: Black & Whiteout Film, Frost (Up to 72" width)

SAFTEY GLASS 4mil-7mil Clear, Silver, Stainless (up to 72" width)

SAFTEY GLASS 14mil (Blast Resistant Film)

BUYER:  Alvaro De Loera

SUNTEK - ANTI GRAFITTI 4mil-7mil- Clear (up to 72" width)

SunTek - ULVDS (Up to 72" width)

SAFTEY GLASS 10mil (Blast Resistant Film)

Emergency Services Installation

FINANCE DEPARTMENT

FOR: Window Covering Services and Materials

SOL NO: IFB 25-0503

DUE DATE:  January  3, 2025

Pu
riT

in
t, 

LL
C



15 16 17 18 19 20 21
 

 

 

 

 
 

  

  

  
   

 
The city's Procurement Division will post PRELIMINARY bid tabulations within five calendar days of the advertised bid opening. The
information on the PRELIMINARY bid tabulations will be posted as it was read during the bid opening. The city makes no guarantee as to 
the accuracy of any information on the PRELIMINARY tabulation.

CODE KEY:   NB = No Bid    

 
 
 
 
 
 

FOR: 

SOL NO: 

DUE DATE: 

BUYER: 

CODE KEY:   NB = No Bid    

FINANCE DEPARTMENT



22 23 24 25 26 27 28
 

 

 

 

 
 

  

  

  
  

 
The city's Procurement Division will post PRELIMINARY bid tabulations within five calendar days of the advertised bid opening. The
information on the PRELIMINARY bid tabulations will be posted as it was read during the bid opening. The city makes no guarantee as to 
the accuracy of any information on the PRELIMINARY tabulation.

CODE KEY:   NB = No Bid    

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

FINANCE DEPARTMENT

FOR: 

SOL NO: 

DUE DATE: 

BUYER:   


