							\neg	_
City of Phoenix						1		
FINANCE DEPARTMENT								
FOR: Window Covering Services and Materials								
SOL NO: IFB 25-0503	ပ							
002 1101 11 2 20 0000								
DUE DATE: January 3, 2025	PuriTint, LLC							
BUYER: Alvaro De Loera	ouri							
201210 70100 20 20010	1		2	3	4	5	6	7
SunTek - ULVDS (Up to 72" width)	\$ -	8.55		Ť			Ť	
SOLAR GUARD - DUAL REFLECTIVE (Up to 72" width)	\$	8.55						
SUNTEK - SYMPHONY DESIGNER SERIES (up to 72"	\$	8.31					\neg	
SOLAR GUARD - ARCHITECTUAL DESIGNER (Up to 72" width)	\$	8.31					\neg	
SUNTEK - DUAL REFLECTIVE SERIES	\$	7.60					\neg	
SUNTEK - SPECIALTY SERIES: Black & Whiteout Film, Frost (Up to 72" width)	\$	7.60					\neg	
SOLAR GUARD - DESIGNER SERIES: Black & Whiteout Film, Frost (Up to 72" width)	\$	7.60						
*per square feet and incldues total cost. There is a \$350.00 flat fee for any job 30						\Box	一	
square feet of coverage or less.	\$	350.00						
SUNTEK - ANTI GRAFITTI 4mil-7mil- Clear (up to 72" width)	\$	8.55					\neg	
SOLAR GUARD - ANTI GRAFITTI 4mil-7mil- Clear (up to 72" width)	\$	8.55						_
SAFTEY GLASS 4mil-7mil Clear, Silver, Stainless (up to 72" width)	\$	11.88					 ∔	
SAFTEY GLASS 10mil (Blast Resistant Film)	\$	20.00					_	
SAFTEY GLASS 14mil (Blast Resistant Film)	\$	35.00					_	
*per square feet and incldues total cost. There is a \$350.00 flat fee for any job 30								
square feet of coverage or less.	\$	350.00						
Emergency Services Installation	\$	125.00						
Special Equipment Up to 19' (foot)	\$	25.00						
Special Equipment Up to 26' (foot)	\$	40.00						
Special Equipment Up to 32' (Foot)	\$	78.00						
Special Equipment Up to 40' (Foot)	\$	105.00						

The city's Procurement Division will post PRELIMINARY bid tabulations within five calendar days of the advertised bid opening. The information on the PRELIMINARY bid tabulations will be posted as it was read during the bid opening. The city makes no guarantee as to the accuracy of any information on the PRELIMINARY tabulation.

CODE KEY: NB = No Bid								
City of Phoenix								
FINANCE DEPARTMENT								
FOR:								
SOL NO:							1	
DUE DATE:								
BUYER:	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
	10	10		10	13	20	-	
							\dashv	
							\neg	
							\Box	
							_	
							\dashv	
							\dashv	
							\dashv	
							\dashv	
							一	
							_	
							_	
							\dashv	
The site is Decreased Division will proceed DDF1 IMINIADV bid to build an activity five solu	and an along of the and continued by							

The city's Procurement Division will post PRELIMINARY bid tabulations within five calendar days of the advertised bid opening. The information on the PRELIMINARY bid tabulations will be posted as it was read during the bid opening. The city makes no guarantee as to the accuracy of any information on the PRELIMINARY tabulation.

CODE KEY: NB = No Bid

City of Phoenix							
FINANCE DEPARTMENT							
FOR:							
SOL NO:							
DUE DATE:							
BUYER:							
	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
				Ш	Ш	oxdot	
				Ш	Ш	\longrightarrow	
				Ш	Ш	\longrightarrow	
				Ш	Ш	\longrightarrow	
				Ш	Ш		_
				Ш	Ш		_
				Ш	Ш	\longrightarrow	
				Ш	Ш	\longrightarrow	
				Ш	Ш	\longrightarrow	
				Ш	Ш		
				Ш	Ш		_
				Ш	Ш		_
				Ш	Ш		_
				Ш	Ш		_
				$\vdash \vdash$	Ш	$\overline{}$	_
				$\vdash \vdash$	Ш	$\overline{}$	_
				Щ	Щ		_
				Щ	Щ		_
				Щ	Щ	Д,	_
				Щ	Щ		_
				Щ	Щ	, 	_
				Щ	Щ	\dashv	_
				Щ	Щ		_
				ı I	ı I		

The city's Procurement Division will post PRELIMINARY bid tabulations within five calendar days of the advertised bid opening. The information on the PRELIMINARY bid tabulations will be posted as it was read during the bid opening. The city makes no guarantee as to the accuracy of any information on the PRELIMINARY tabulation.

CODE KEY: NB = No Bid